
Haley’s Team Twilight 5k  

      June 25th 2016 

 

Overall Awards 

Men Overall       Women Overall 

1. Daniel Burton  18:18  1.Abby Nunnelly 21:58 

2. Jacoby Dove  19:19  2. Lauren Waltz  22:11 

3. Dylan Glass   19:39  3. Libby Davis   23:05 

 

Age Group Awards 

Men           Women 

 

      9 and Under      

1. Mitch Conroy  38:11  1. ------------------- 

2. ------------------    

3. ------------------   

 

       10-14       

1. Lane Bulus  23:54  1. Lilie Mashburn 33:25 

2. Joe Stevens  33:00  2. Michaela Walts 34:40 

3. Tyler Maship  38:20  3. Emma Ray  34:48 

 

       15-19       
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1. Luis Rodriguez 19:53  1. Caycie Trotter 38:38 

2. Tyler Thomas  21:40  2. Rachel Hartegen 39:45 

3. Lucas Feazell  22:31  3. Kaith Hughes  40:48 

 

       20-24       

1. David Robinson 26:58  1. Amanda Wells 23:57 

2. Scott Lively  40:05  2. Koelee Harris  27:58 

3. Spencer Knighton 56:45  3. Sara Martin   32:20  

 

       25-29       

1. Mark Williams 21:07  1. Crystil Phillips 27:24 

2. Matt Grassle  22:43  2. Kattie Feazell  30:56 

3. Cody Glass  22:49  3. Krystle Riddle  33:09 

 

       30-34       

1. Jason Head  21:30  1. Jamie Wassum 27:20 

2. Brandon Hollis  27:25  2. Jayme Frost  29:34  

3. Joseph Freeman 30:55  3. Jennifer Watwood 29:49 

 

       35-39       

1. Ubalto Valotes 20:13  1. Carla Grace  25:20 
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2. Leo Usry  22:49  2. Jessica Johnson 25:26 

3. Jim Ezell  23:57  3. Meghan Henley 25:51 

 

       40-44       

1. Ben Dixon   22:50  1. Rene Bard   24:13 

2. Tim Connell   26:08  2. Sherry Williams 25:48 

3. Jarrod Douthitt 30:18  3. Cotina Stroud  28:29 

 

       45-49       

1. Dennis Davis  20:22  1. Carol Kulp  28:43 

2. Tim Wade  22:48  2. Carrie Moore   28:59 

3. Courtney Stroud 25:50  3. Leigh Stevens  29:12 

 

       50-54       

1. Miles Marshall 20:42  1. Robyn Talley  26:30 

2. Phillip Martin  24:04  2. Patti Sparks   33:46 

3. Steve Spence  25:51  3. Rita Chandler  37:15 

 

       55-59       

1. Mark Wilson  21:05  1. Brooke Nelson 26:54 

2. Dennis Paradeis 26:14  2. Pam Jordan  31:06 
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3. Michael Boling 28:11  3. Pam Torruella 31:40 

 

       60-64       

1. Tim Franklin  24:56  1. Melba White  36:02 

2. Richard Bingle 31:30  2. Susan Jeffers  36:38 

3. John DiMartino 35:46  3. Janet Butler  37:35 

 

       65-69       

1. Danny McCarty 27:21  1. Linda Barger  34:00 

2. Terry Barger  32:01  2. Ellen Cannon  43:35 

3. Dan Catchings 32:43  3. ----------------- 

 

       70-Over       

1. Ken Brewer  28:44  1. ----------------- 

2. Bruce Greene  32:05  2. ----------------- 

3. Dick Orendorff 42:54  3. ----------------- 
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Haley’s Team Twilight 5k 

June 20th 2015 

Results by Time 

 

        Name      Gender  Age   Time 

1. Daniel Burton   M   20   18:18 

2. Jacoby Dove    M   20   19:19 

3. Dylan Glass    M   24   19:39 

4. Luis Rodriguez   M   15   19:53 

5. Ubaldo Vargas   M   38   20:13 

6. Dennis Davis   M   45   20:22 

7. Miles Marshall   M   50   20:42 

8. Mark Williams   M   25   21:00  

9. Mark Wilson   M   59   21:05 

10.  Jason Head    M   32   21:30 

11.  Tyler Thomas   M   15   21:40 

12.  Abby Nunnelly   F   15   21:58 

13.  Lauren Waltz   F   30   22:11 

14. Lucas Feazell   M   15   22:31 

15.  John Anthony Kritlow  M   15   22:40 

16.  Matt Graessle   M   25   22:43 

17.  Tim Wade    M   48   22:48 

18.  Leo Usry     M   36   22:49 

19.  Cody Glass    M   26   22:49  

20.  Ben Dixon    M   44   22:50  

21.  Libby Davis    F   17   23:05 

22.  Luke Burns    M   14   23:40 
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23.  Jim Ezell    M   39   23:57 

24.  Amanda Wells   F   23   23:57 

25.  Phillip Martin   M   50   24:04 

26.  Tyler Feazell    M   26   24:13 

27.  Renee Bard    F   42   24:13 

28.  Tim Franklin   M   61   24:56 

29.  Tyler Reaves    M   18   25:11 

30.  Carla Grace    F   39   25:20 

31.  Jessica Johnson   F   39   25:26 

32.  David Plunkett   M   39   25:28 

33.  Alexander Bingel   M   16   25:47 

34.  Courtney Stroud   M   45   25:50 

35.  Steve Spence   M   53   25:51 

36.  Tom Moseley   M    48   25:52 

37.  Sherry Williams   F   42   25:57 

38.  Meghan Henley   F   36   25:59 

39.  Eric Blittle    M   37   26:07 

40.  Tim Connell    M   40   26:08 

41.  Dennis Paradeis   M   58   26:14 

42.  Blake Nunnelly   M   15   26:23 

43.  Robyn Talley   F   53   26:30 

44.  Brooke Nelson   F   58   26:54 

45. Aaron Lockett   M   25   26:57 

46. David Robinson   M   22   26:58 

47.  Jamie Wassum   F   31   27:20 

48.  Danny McCarty   M   67   27:21 

49.  Chrystal Phillips   F   28   27:24 

50.  Brandon Hollis   M   34   27:25 

51.  Kaylee Harris   F   23   27:58 

52.  Michael J. Boling   M   58   28:11 

53.  Cotina Stroud   F   41   28:29 

54.  Bobby Carroll   M   53   28:35 

55.  Carol Kulp    F   49   28:43 
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56.  Ken Brewer    M   74   28:44 

57.  Carrie Moore   F   45   28:59 

58.  Paul Moore    M   48   29:00 

59.  Paula Robertson   F   40   29:00 

60.  Gerald Lyons   M   36   29:06 

61.  Leigh Stevens    F   49   29:12 

62.  Kim Jay    F   46   29:17 

63.  Caleb Young   M   25   29:24 

64.  Robert Powers   M   54   29:29 

65.  Jayme Frost    F   30   29:34 

66.  Colonie Hughes   F   35   29:40 

67.  Jennifer Watwood   F   34   29:49 

68.  Amy Barger    F   40   29:53 

69.  Mike Rowe    M   52   30:05 

70.  Jarrod Douthitt   M   44   30:16 

71.  Derek Mashburn   M   41   30:53 

72.  Kattie Feazell   F   25   30:56 

73.  Pam Jordan    F   55   31:06 

74.  Richard Bingel   M   63   31:11 

75.  Ron Barr    M   46   31:28 

76.  Matt Benfield   M   35   31:35 

77.  Pam Torruella   F   56   31:40 

78.  Myrone Houston   M   45   31:43 

79.  Joseph Freeman   M   31   31:55 

80.  Terry Barger   M   68   32:01 

81.  Bruce Greene   M   76   32:03 

82.  Chuck Torruella   M   58   32:09 

83.  Sara Martin    F   21   32:20 

84.  Anna Dixon    F   43   32:37 

85.  Phillip Beach   M   28   32:37 

86.  Dan Catchings   M   69   32:43 

87.  Mark Johnson   M   50   32:57 

88.  Joe Stevens    M   10   33:00 
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89.  Jewel Monroe   F   55   33:08 

90.  Krystle Riddle   F   25   33:09 

91.  J.P. Stevens    M   57   33:15 

92.  Robert Ray    M   45   33:21 

93.  Ristinn Dove   F   24   33:33 

94.  Lillie Mashburn   F   14   33:34 

95.  Mike Michelson   M   69   33:34 

96.  Patti Sparks    F   54   33:46 

97.  Jud Green     M   25   33:59 

98.  Linda Barger   F   67   34:00 

99.  Brian Rosenbalm   M   42   34:29 

100. Beth Rosenbalm  F   41   34:29 

101. Rachel Misiuta   F   24   34:32 

102. John Hayes   M   27   34:33 

103. Michaela Watts  F   12   34:40 

104. Emma Ray   F   12   34:48 

105. Jennifer Beach   F   30   35:06 

106. Amy Monroe   F   34   35:12 

107. Joni Keur   F   45   35:27 

108. Scott Elliott   M   43   35:32 

109. David Stevens   M   53   35:33 

110. Cindy Trotter   F   45   35:40 

111. John DiMartino  M   63   35:46 

112. Jessica Pontero  F   32   35:50 

113. Katie Keur   F   11   35:55 

114. Jason Keur   M   44   35:55 

115. Melba White   F   62   36:02 

116. Donny Sparks   M   57   36:03 

117. Lindsey Brewer  F   10   36:06 

118. Scott Brewer   M   44   36:07 

119. Yemy Wolfe   F   26   36:08 

120. Wendi Feazell   F   49   36:29 

121. Susan Jeffers   F   63   36:35 
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122. Jennifer McComb  F   35   36:39 

123. Josh Beasley   M   19   36:49 

124. Megan Hall   F   32   37:00 

125. Rita Chandler   F   50   37:15 

126. Caylin Arrington  F   12   37:23 

127. Pam Murphy   F   47   37:25 

128. Hugh Hickman   M   61   37:28 

129. Janet  Butler   F   61   37:35 

130. Lauren Robinson  F   14   37:38 

131. Angela Todd   F   51   37:38 

132. Dana Robinson  ?   48   37:39 

133. Hayleigh Hurt   F   12   37:45 

134. Heather Phillips  F   45   37:45 

135. Mitch Conroy   M   6   38:11 

136. Roxana Conroy  F   44   38:11 

137. Caycie Trotter   F   15   38:38 

138. Tyler Mashburn  M   13   38:44 

139. Anita Houston   F   47   39:08 

140. Pete Conroy   M   59   39:15 

141. Brandi Haynes   F   33   39:21 

142. Rachel Hartdegen  F   18   39:45 

143. Kathy Dethrage  F   55   39:58 

144. Scott Lively   M   21   40:00 

145. Maggie Kramer  F   12   40:14 

146. Carrie Kramer   F   42   40:16 

147. David Dethrage  M   58   40:40 

148. Faith Hughes   F   16   40:48 

149. Brian Hardtegen  M   55   40:48 

150. Stephen Hartdegen  M   54   40:50 

151. Kaylen Daniel   F   13   40:50 

152. LaToya Smith   F   41   40:53 

153. Marty McLeod   M   41   40:50 

154. Lauren Jackson  F   20   41:05 
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155. Donna Crow   F   57   41:07 

156. Greg McGhee   M   54   41:15 

157. Luke Williams   M   11   42:12 

158. Mandy Williams  F   34   42:14 

159. Jessica Bain   F   24   42:11 

160. Dick Orendorf   M   76   42:54 

161. Ferrah Mason   F   ?   43:00 

162. Brooke Kirk   F   27   43:33 

163. Ellen Cannon   F   65   43:35 

164. Calie Kilpatrick   F   33   44:04 

165. Kristen Hollis   F   33   44:11 

166. Madeline Crow  F   26   41:13 

167. Trey Hudson   M   51   44:14 

168. Amy Roberts   F   27   44:33 

169. Patricia Arrington  F   49   44:34 

170. Misty Moore   F   39   44:51 

171. Rolain Collins   F   50   45:13 

172. Joanna Thompson  F   20   45:15 

173. Carter Orrison   F   59   45:20 

174. Tasha Henderson  F   34   45:23 

175. Karen Gregg   F   61   45:25 

176. ------------------ 

177. Penny Brewer   F   49   46:05 

178. Aubrey Hughes  F   16   46:45 

179. Savannah Bunyon  F   14   47:14 

180. Tammy McHaffey  F   37   48:04 

181. Kathy Ray   F   39   48:04 

182. Carly Dethrage   F   22   48:19 

183. Cardace Davis   F   37   48:32 

184. Talhisha Hall   F   34   48:27 

185. Kiwana Robinson  F   35   48:36 

186. Vikki Kinsey   F   46   48:41 

187. Ladonna Cutsinger  F   29   48:47 
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188. Cindy Morrow   F   48   49:12 

189. Cynthia Russell  F   35   49:15 

190. Roderick Montgomery M   44   50:48 

191. Tiffany Morgan  F   43   50:48 

192. Misty Jackson   F   39   50:55 

193. Tina Sanders   F   47   50:55 

194. Patricia Swain   F   45   52:07 

195. ------------------- 

196. ------------------- 

197. Sarah Collins   F   15   52:17 

198. Amy Collins   F   41   52:24 

199. Lori Champion   F   48   53:12 

200. ------------------- 

201. ------------------- 

202. ------------------- 

203. Elizabeth Chumley  F   27   53:44 

204. Christie Lee   F   41   56:47 

205. Shannon Maddox  F   44   58:46 

206. Spencer Knighton  M   21   56:45 

207. Kaley Amerson  F   20   56:52 

208. Tonia Boehl   F   47   58:52 

209. Shana Raughton  F   29          1:01:08 

210. Takei la Turner   F   34          1:01:19  

211. Brittany Mitchell  F   22          1:01:19  

212. Erica Angel   F   31          1:01:21 

213. Sheila Thrasher  F   35          1:03:05 

214. Tiffaney Johnson  F   28          1:03:06 

215. Courtney Farmer  F   27          1:03:42  

216. ------------------- 

217. ------------------- 

218. Chloe Naugher   F   12          1:03:58  

219. Tori Mayfield   F   35          1:03:59  

220. Danielle Swann  F   32          1:04:00  
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221. Marsha Hill   F   33        1:04:16 

 


